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Tournament Sponsor
(2 foursomes, 4 additional dinner guests, 2 tee signs)

Buffet Dinner Sponsor
(2 foursomes, 4 additional dinner guests, 2 tee signs)

Cocktail Reception Sponsor
(1 foursome, 2 additional dinner guests, Cocktail napkins imprinted with your logo)

Photography Sponsor
(Exclusive sponsorship of event photography)

Gold Package

(foursome includes tee sign and dinner)

Golf Cart Sponsor
(Company name and logo placed on all golf carts, tee sign)

Printing Sponsor
(Company name and logo printed on event publicity, tee signs)

Raffle Sponsor
(Company name and logo printed on event publicity, tee sign)

Beverage Cart Sponsor
Barbeque Sponsor
Silver Package

(twosome includes dinner)
Driving Range
Individual Golfer

(includes dinner)
Tee-Sign

Cocktails and Dinner Reception

$6,000

$6,000
$3,500
$2,500
$1,800
$1,750
$1,400
$1,250

$1,000
$1,000
$800

$750
$400

$250
$150



2015 CN Guidance & Counseling Service
Golf Outing Registration

All Major Sponsorships include prominent display of your company logo; podium
recognition; and inclusion in marketing and publicity. All golfers participate in
barbeque lunch, snacks on the course and dinner.

Total Sponsorships enclosed $
Please Make Check Payable to:
CN Guidance & Counseling Services, Inc.

950 South Oyster Bay Road, Hicksville, NY 11801-3511
For information call: (516) 822-6111 (Must be Prepaid)

Method of Payment:  [] Check [ Credit card
Charge to: [] MC ] Visa

Card #

Exp. Date Corp. Card [ Yes [J No
Cardholder (please print)

Signature

Grand Total Enclosed $

Company
Name

Address

City State Zip
Phone

1 will be playing with the following golfers:

RSVP By July 13, 2015. Enrollment is limited!



