

16th Annual GOLF OUTING Monday, July 20, 2015

Tournament Sponsor (2 foursomes, 4 additional dinner guests, 2 tee signs)	\$6,000
Buffet Dinner Sponsor (2 foursomes, 4 additional dinner guests, 2 tee signs)	\$6,000
Cocktail Reception Sponsor (1 foursome, 2 additional dinner guests, Cocktail napkins imprinted with your logo)	\$3,500
Photography Sponsor (Exclusive sponsorship of event photography)	\$2,500
Gold Package (foursome includes tee sign and dinner)	\$1,800
Golf Cart Sponsor (Company name and logo placed on all golf carts, tee sign)	\$1,750
Printing Sponsor (Company name and logo printed on event publicity, tee signs)	\$1,400
Raffle Sponsor (Company name and logo printed on event publicity, tee sign)	\$1,250
Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$1,000
Barbeque Sponsor	\$1,000
Silver Package (twosome includes dinner)	\$800
Driving Range	\$750
Individual Golfer (includes dinner)	\$400
Tee-Sign	\$250
Cocktails and Dinner Reception	\$150

2015 CN Guidance & Counseling Service Golf Outing Registration

All Major Sponsorships include prominent display of your company logo; podium recognition; and inclusion in marketing and publicity. All golfers participate in barbeque lunch, snacks on the course and dinner.

lotal Sponsorships enclosed \$			
Please Make Check Payable to:			
CN Guidance & Counseling Service	es, Inc.		
950 South Oyster Bay Road, Hicksvil	lle, NY 11801-3511	l	
For information call: (516) 822-6111	(Must be Prepaid)		
Method of Payment: ☐ Check	☐ Credit card		
Charge to: ☐ MC ☐ Visa			
Card #			
Exp. Date	Corp. Card	☐ Yes	□ No
Cardholder (please print)			
Signature			
Grand Total Enclosed \$			
Company			
Name			
Address			
City State Zip			
Phone			
I will be playing with the following golj			